
Financial Preview for RO# 2029 - In Progress

Customer: 10082 VIN:     Stock #:

0  -  0Miles In-Out:

Op Acct  Status Op Code
A SCP WIPER   Customer Pay
- Replace WIPER BLADES
- Remove and Install New Wiper Blades

Labor Tech Hours Sale
0.20 42.00

Parts QTY Part # Description Price Core Chg Core Crd Sale
2 WS151 MODEL 3/Y WIPERS 28.59 0.00 0.00 57.18

Totals: Labor: 42.00 Parts: 57.18 99.18
Other Description

State Sales Tax & City Sales Ta 10.22
Supplies and/or Hazardous Wa 9.92
R2R 1.98
CC Surcharge Fee 2.98

Customer Pay Total 124.28
RO Total 124.28

Labor: 42.00 Parts: 57.18 Sublet: 0.00 Taxes: 10.22 Charges: 14.88 Discounts: 0.00 Total: 124.28

Payer Customer Warranty Extended Warranty Internal Total 

Sublet 0.00 0.00

Parts 57.18 57.18

Labor 42.00 42.00

Deductible 0.00 0.00 0.00

Taxes 10.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.22

Discounts 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Charges 14.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.88

Payer Total 124.28 0.00 0.00 124.28
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